Race Date Clearwater Lake Marathon 2017

July 16, 2017 Age Group Results
1 km
Female Best Overall Winners
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 ava porter the pas 7 4 4 9:53.0
2 Mika Conaty Clearwater Lake MB 6 10 5 10:21.6
3 Hannah Koenig Winnipeg MB 18 7 10 16:18.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date Clearwater Lake Marathon 2017
July 16, 2017 Age Group Results

1 km

Female 9 and Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 ava porter the pas 7 4 4 9:53.0
2 Mika Conaty Clearwater Lake MB 6 10 5 10:21.6

Female 10 to 13

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
No Finishers 0:00.0

Female 14 to 17

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
No Finishers 0:00.0

Female 18 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Hannah Koenig Winnipeg MB 18 7 10 16:18.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date

1 km

Clearwater Lake Marathon 2017
July 16, 2017 Age Group Results

Male Best Overall Winners

Place Name City
1  Colby Hnidy Clearwwater Lake MB
2 Jeremiah Tomchak The Pas MB
3 aaron porter The Pas
4 Jerome Conaty Clearwater Lake MB
5 Dex Conaty Clearwater Lake MB
6 Jakob Melko The Pas
7  Gary Melko The Pas
8 Evgeny Bolenov Winnipeg MB
9 Ethan Conaty Clearwater Lake MB

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Age Bib No Overall Time
5 1 6:17.4
9 2 6:33.4
3 3 9:52.7
8 6 10:22.0
11 7 10:23.2
1 8 10:50.6
2 9 12:21.1
6 11 16:20.1
12 12 17:03.3
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Clearwater Lake Marathon 2017

Race Date
July 16, 2017 Age Group Results
1km
Male 9 and Under
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Dex Conaty Clearwater Lake MB 8 11 7 10:23.2
2 Jakob Melko The Pas 7 1 8 10:50.6
Male 10 to 13
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1  Colby Hnidy Clearwwater Lake MB 13 5 1 6:17.4
2 Ethan Conaty Clearwater Lake MB 11 12 12 17:03.3
Male 14 to 17
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 Jeremiah Tomchak The Pas MB 14 9 2 6:33.4
Male 18 and Over
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 aaron porter The Pas 39 3 3 9:52.7
2 Jerome Conaty Clearwater Lake MB 41 8 6 10:22.0
3  Gary Melko The Pas 42 2 9 12:21.1
4  Evgeny Bolenov Winnipeg MB 18 6 11 16:20.1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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